COUNTY: ROSEAU

111
221
236
238
339
423
424
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
451
452
453
454
484
519
532
541
561
611
713
721
722
811
812
813
921
999

INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION
UTILITIES

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC, PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$328,613
$14,939,147
$1,866,998
$939,187
$10,252,092
$17,183,414
$9,302,689
$20,731,449
$2,261,332
$1,878,272
$36,419,844
$26,149,614
$9,724,948
$20,494,886
$1,794,219
$2,991,414
$23,374,124
$2,553,271
$6,006,260
$4,018,576
$628,860
$183,732
$1,044,925
$2,371,408
$51,387
$990,571
$3,236,468
$10,137,348
$6,071,460
$1,285,082
$378,755
$851,701
$419,699, 843

$660,141,889

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$38,971
$11,127,160
$307,159
$499,491
$767,202
$1,381,731
$170,663
$4,219,155
$1,351,561
$1,505,998
$13,817,174
$7,967,146
$1,240,059
$3,927,167
$430,292
$1,786,670
$9,653,038
$1,393,784
$712,789
$166,140
$6,342
$181,977
$364,017
$1,008, 845
$51,387
$906,433
$3,012,721
$9,572,376
$2,777,717
$346,319
$317,605
$261,183
$11,160,076

$92,430,348

SALES TAX

$2,533
$723,261
$19,968
$32,466
$49,868
$89,815
$11,093
$274,292
$87,854
$97,891
$898,119
$604,056
$80, 604
$258,110
$27,969
$116,135
$627,444
$90,596
$48,973
$10,799
$412
$11,827
$23,661
$65,578
$3,340
$60,648
$202,357
$657,616
$180,551
$22,514
$27,947
$16,978
$733,546

$6,158,821

USE TAX

$1,203
$910
$1,701
$5

$0

$166

$0
$2,712
$18,788
$102
$1,955
$53

$0
$2,061
$67

$52
$2,986
$3,617
$6,346
$3,440
$0

$0
$3,327
$3,058
$0
$1,011
$0
$17,498
$9,838
$266

$0
$13,208
$522,540

$604,218

TOTAL TAX

$3,736
$724,171
$21,669
$32,471
$49,868
$89,981
$11,093
$277,004
$106, 642
$97,993
$900,074
$604,109
$80,604
$260,171
$28,036
$116,187
$630,430
$94,213
$42,627
$14,239
$412
$11,827
$26,988
$68,636
$3,340
$61,659
$202,357
$675,114
$190, 389
$22,780
$27,947
$30,186
$1,256,086

$6,763,039
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