MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: ROSEAU

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION	\$328,613	\$38,971	\$2,533	\$1,203	\$3,736	4
221 UTILITIES	\$14,939,147	\$11,127,160	\$723,261	\$910	\$724,171	5
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$1,866,998	\$307,159	\$19,968	\$1,701	\$21,669	7
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$939,187	\$499,491	\$32,466	\$5	\$32,471	9
339 MFG -MISC	\$10,252,092	\$767,202	\$49,868	\$0	\$49,868	4
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$17,183,414	\$1,381,731	\$89,815	\$166	\$89,981	6
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$9,302,689	\$170,663	\$11,093	. \$0	\$11,093	4
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$20,731,449	\$4,219,155	\$274,292	\$2,712	\$277,004	16
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$2,261,332	\$1,351,561	\$87,854	\$18,788	\$106,642	6
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$1,878,272	\$1,505,998	\$97,891	\$102	\$97,993	8
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$36,419,844	\$13,817,174	\$898,119	\$1,955	\$900,074	22
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$26,149,614	\$7,967,146	\$604,056	\$53	\$604,109	17
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$9,724,948	\$1,240,059	\$80,604	. \$0	\$80,604	5
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$20,494,886	\$3,927,167	\$258,110	\$2,061	\$260,171	10
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$1,794,219	\$430,292	\$27,969	\$67	\$28,036	12
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$2,991,414	\$1,786,670	\$116,135	\$52	\$116,187	20
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$23,374,124	\$9,653,038	\$627,444	\$2,986	\$630,430	12
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$2,553,271	\$1,393,784	\$90,596	\$3,617	\$94,213	48
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$6,006,260	\$712,789	\$48,973	\$6,346	\$42,627	13
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$4,018,576	\$166,140	\$10,799	\$3,440	\$14,239	11
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$628,860	\$6,342	\$412	\$0	\$412	5
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$183,732	\$181,977	\$11,827	\$0	\$11,827	4
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$1,044,925	\$364,017	\$23,661	\$3,327	\$26,988	12
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$2,371,408	\$1,008,845	\$65,578	\$3,058	\$68,636	16
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$51,387	\$51,387	\$3,340	\$0	\$3,340	5 8
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$990,571	\$906,433	\$60,648	\$1,011	\$61,659	8
721 ACCOMMODATION	\$3,236,468	\$3,012,721	\$202,357	\$0	\$202,357	12
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$10,137,348	\$9,572,376	\$657,616	\$17,498	\$675,114	40
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$6,071,460	\$2,777,717	\$180,551	\$9,838	\$190,389	50
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$1,285,082	\$346,319	\$22,514	\$266	\$22,780	32
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$378,755	\$317,605	\$27,947	\$0	\$27,947	5
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT	\$851,701	\$261,183	\$16,978	\$13,208	\$30,186	. 4
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$419,699,843	\$11,160,076	\$733,546	\$522,540	\$1,256,086	45
COUNTY TOTAL	\$660,141,889	\$92,430,348	\$6,158,821	\$604,218	\$6,763,039	477